
 

1 de 5 

 

 
 Clasificación  : OPEN BTT BARCELONA SANTA PERPETUA                                 
 
 Fecha          : 07/03/10 
 Distancia      :  24     Kms - Promed     :  25.26   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad          Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     369 CARNICER,Francesc Xa MA-30  MASSI              00:57:00           
   2     364 MARTINEZ,Felix       MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA     00:57:35       35 seg. 
   3     374 PLANAS,Albert        MA-30  8 PER CENT          00:58:45     1:45 min. 
   4     206 CARBONES,Bernat      JUN-2  " 2C "             00:58:49     1:49 min. 
   5     310 PACIOS,Toni          MA-30  BICISPORT- TORRA    00:58:50     1:50 min. 
   6     307 PALLARES,David       MA-30  PINTUREX-O DENA     00:59:07     2:07 min. 
   7     343 RUIZ,JORDI           MA-30  DIFOPRINT          00:59:31     2:31 min. 
   8     358 SABADELL,Marc        MA-30  BIKESPORTS          00:59:32     2:32 min. 
   9     340 SEGU,Santiago        MA-30  BICICLETES  SEGU    00:59:34     2:34 min. 
  10     386 CARRILLO,Joan Carles MA-30  AMBISIST           00:59:35     2:35 min. 
  11     344 BENITO,Xavier        MA-30  DIFOPRINT          00:59:37     2:37 min. 
  12     336 IVERN,Francesc       MA-30  TERRABIKE          01:01:01     4:01 min. 
  13     349 FERNANDEZ,Javier     MA-30  CORRIOL.CO M        01:01:04     4:04 min. 
  14     312 EGEDA,Pablo          MA-30  AYALA TEAM          01:01:08     4:08 min. 
  15     354 JIMENEZ,Alberto      MA-30  MEDINA COM PETIC    01:01:09     4:09 min. 
  16     214 SINUES,Mario         JUN-1  BASOLI             01:01:10     4:10 min. 
  17     211 ALVAREZ,GERARD       JUN-1  MORENITO           01:01:24     4:24 min. 
  18     324 MONTERO,Beni         MA-30  AMBISIST           01:01:33     4:33 min. 
  19     318 MIR,Josep Maria      MA-30  FASOL CATA LANA     01:01:35     4:35 min. 
  20     261 VILLAR,Anna          F-ELI  AYALA TEAM          01:01:37     4:37 min. 
  21     381 RIBALTA,Joan         MA-30  DIFOPRINT          01:01:39     4:39 min. 
  22     210 ESPINOSA,MARC        JUN-2  ONE TO ONE          01:01:41     4:41 min. 
  23     303 ALVAREZ,Oscar        MA-30  TOMAS BELL ES-PO    01:01:42     4:42 min. 
  24     323 SOLEY,Robert         MA-30  KOGA-SCHWA LBE      01:01:45     4:45 min. 
  25     356 FRANCO,Josep         MA-30  BASOLI             01:01:46     4:46 min. 
  26     315 NAVARRO,Luis         SENIO  FULL EQUIP  SPOR    01:01:50     4:50 min. 
  27     348 RIBOSA,Jaume         MA-30  TRIBIKE CA BRI      01:01:54     4:54 min. 
  28     341 FERNANDEZ,Angel Manu MA-30  BIKE AMB B ICI-R    01:01:57     4:57 min. 
  29     370 ROTA,Arnau           MA-30  SCOTT-BYOD INAMI    01:02:01     5:01 min. 
  30     351 CASTELLO,Raül        MA-30  BIKE ESPLU GUES     01:02:02     5:02 min. 
  31     320 ESPIN,DANIEL         MA-30  MADERAS SA N VID    01:02:11     5:11 min. 
  32     375 VALLS,Carles         MA-30  TOMAS BELL ES-PO    01:02:13     5:13 min. 
  33     321 BLANQUE,Abel         MA-30  MADERAS SA N VIC    01:02:15     5:15 min. 
  34     352 TUBAU,Adam           MA-30  BICIXTREM          01:02:33     5:33 min. 
  35     347 DACOSTA,Gustavo      MA-30  BICIMARKET          01:03:08     6:08 min. 
  36     357 CASTILLO,Guillermo   MA-30  CICLES MOR ENITO    01:03:25     6:25 min. 
  37     200 HIDALGO,Carlos       JUN-2  BIKE TOLRA /ARMC    01:03:31     6:31 min. 
  38     308 RUBIO,Raul           SENIO  PINTUREX-O DENA     01:03:34     6:34 min. 
  39     325 GALLARDO,Enric       MA-30  TACTIC             01:03:51     6:51 min. 
  40     371 LLADO,Bernat         MA-30  EL PEDAL P C        01:04:08     7:08 min. 
  41     322 ZORRILLA,Jose Antoni MA-30  TOT BICI-F RESCU    01:04:09     7:09 min. 
  42     301 PAGÈS, Joaquim       MA-30  CALDERS BI KE CLUB  01:04:12     7:12 min. 
  43     306 FORN,Enric           MA-30  PINTUREX-O DENA     01:04:23     7:23 min. 
  44     365 CHECA,Juan Antonio   MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA     01:04:25     7:25 min. 
  45     212 BARNOLAS,GERARD      JUN-2  VOLTREGA           01:04:31     7:31 min. 
  46     333 GONZALEZ,José        MA-30  CICLES MOR ENITO    01:04:39     7:39 min. 
  47     316 RIVERA,Benigno       MA-30  TRUJILLO           01:04:41     7:41 min. 
  48     385 NUÑEZ,Angel Eladio   MA-30  TRUJILLO           01:04:50     7:50 min. 
  49     329 COLOMINA,Josep       MA-30  ONE TO ONE          01:04:57     7:57 min. 
  50     305 RIERA,Isaac          MA-30  PINTUREX-O DENA     01:04:59     7:59 min. 
  51     339 ORTEGA,Marc          MA-30  BICICLETES  SEGU    01:05:03     8:03 min. 
  52     328 MARIN,Marcos         MA-30  EL CORREDO R        01:05:07     8:07 min. 
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  53     330 MUÑOZ,Marc           MA-30  ONE TO ONE          01:05:12     8:12 min. 
  54     213 VILA,Albert          JUN-2  VOLTREGA           01:05:20     8:20 min. 
  55     362 HIDALGO,Ivan         MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA     01:05:31     8:31 min. 
  56     353 GAVILAN,Alberto      MA-30  ACTION COL LSERO    01:05:47     8:47 min. 
  57     334 DE,FRANCISCO         MA-30  CICLES MOR ENITO    01:06:38     9:38 min. 
  58     313 LAPEÑA,Vicente       MA-30  FULL EQUIP  ESPO    01:06:48     9:48 min. 
  59     379 MARTINEZ,Manel       MA-30  RAVET BIKE          01:06:53     9:53 min. 
  60     205 MARTI,Adrià          JUN-2  AMBISIST           01:06:54     9:54 min. 
  61     368 MORA,Abel            MA-30  PEP RIBERA  - MO    01:06:56     9:56 min. 
  62     204 TORRENTS,FRANCESC    JUN-1  BICISPORT-  CL      01:07:06    10:06 min. 
  63     327 ENCISO,Jose          MA-30  CC PALAUTO RDERA    01:07:10    10:10 min. 
  64     222 LOPEZ,ISMAEL         JUN-1  MEDINA COM PETIC    01:07:12    10:12 min. 
  65     314 VALERIO,MIGUEL ANGEL MA-30  FULL EQUIP  SPOR    01:07:21    10:21 min. 
  66     203 TOLRA,Joan Albert    JUN-2  BICISPORT-  CL      01:07:24    10:24 min. 
  67     376 CABALLERO,Antonio    MA-30  BTT GARRAF          01:07:56    10:56 min. 
  68     360 SALA,CARLES          MA-30  KING BIKES          01:08:03    11:03 min. 
  69     219 SANCHEZ,Ricard       JUN-2  AYALA TEAM          01:08:09    11:09 min. 
  70     309 MALLEN,José Antonio  MA-30  PINTUREX-O DENA     01:08:14    11:14 min. 
  71     268 PACIOS,Mª Mercè      F-ELI  KOGA-SCHWA LBE      01:08:16    11:16 min. 
  72     215 LOPEZ,Carlos         JUN-1  CICLES LA SALUT    01:08:25    11:25 min. 
  73     300 HORCAJADA,José ANTON MA-30  MEDINA COM PETIC    01:08:28    11:28 min. 
  74     332 DELGADO,JUAN JOSE    MA-30  ONE TO ONE          01:08:33    11:33 min. 
  75     208 RODRIGUEZ,Sergi      JUN-1  BIKEBOI-SW CHALB    01:09:17    12:17 min. 
  76     380 LAVADO,RAFAEL MIGUE  MA-30  MADERAS SA N VIC    01:09:29    12:29 min. 
  77     355 DIEZ,Jesus           MA-30  CICLES LA SALUT    01:09:31    12:31 min. 
  78     326 GOMEZ,Juan Manuel    MA-30  CICLES MOR ENITO    01:09:46    12:46 min. 
  79     373 MORENO,Angel         MA-30  BICISPORT- TORRA    01:09:48    12:48 min. 
  80     342 SOTO,JOSE VICENTE    MA-30  BIKE AMB B ICI-R    01:09:51    12:51 min. 
  81     384 CAÑADA,Javier        MA-30  BICISPORT JUANI    01:10:28    13:28 min. 
  82     361 ESTEVA,Claudi        MA-30  RADIKAL BI KES      01:10:34    13:34 min. 
  83     224 RODRIGUEZ,Daniel     JUN-2  BIKE TANDE M C      01:10:36    13:36 min. 
  84     223 CLAVEL,GUILLEM       JUN-1  BONAVISTA          01:10:43    13:43 min. 
  85     363 ALVAREZ,FELIPE       MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA     01:11:47    14:47 min. 
  86     350 TORONDEL,Marcos      MA-30  TRUJILLO           01:11:48    14:48 min. 
  87     367 RODRIGUEZ,JAIME      MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA     01:11:50    14:50 min. 
  88     216 ESCLUSA,Roger        JUN-1  AYALA TEAM          01:12:12    15:12 min. 
  89     338 GRUAS,SERGIO         MA-30  MEDINA COM PETIC    01:12:42    15:42 min. 
  90     264 ESPINOSA,Nuria       F-ELI  BIKEBOI-SW CHALB    01:12:45    15:45 min. 
  91     335 PEREZ,Alfonso        MA-30  BC BIKES           01:12:55    15:55 min. 
  92     377 MARTINEZ,Sergi       MA-30  VALBUENA           01:13:05    16:05 min. 
  93     225 MAS,JOEL             JUN-1  BIKECALAF. CAT      01:13:37    16:37 min. 
  94     383 MACIAS,Angel         MA-30  BIKE TANDE M        01:13:53    16:53 min. 
  95     331 HERNANDEZ,Herminio   MA-30  ONE TO ONE          01:16:04    19:04 min. 
  96     311 VILLAR,Marc          MA-30  AYALA TEAM          01:16:33    19:33 min. 
  97     319 PIEDRA,Gerard        MA-30  DOCTORE            01:16:50    19:50 min. 
  98     266 LOPES,Noemia         F-ELI  TRIBIKE CA BRI      01:17:02    20:02 min. 
  99     207 RIBO,FERRAN          JUN-2  2C                 01:17:48    20:48 min. 
 100     262 SOMS,Clara           F-ELI  CICLES LA SALUT    01:17:52    20:52 min. 
 101     337 TRILLES,ALEX         MA-30  MEDINA COM PETIC    01:18:10    21:10 min. 
 102     345 PORRAS,Nicolás       MA-30  ACTION COL LSERO    01:18:14    21:14 min. 
 103     221 MORTE,EDGAR          JUN-1  AYALA TEAM          01:19:37    22:37 min. 
 104     359 VERA,Albert          MA-30  AYALA TEAM          01:20:00    23:00 min. 
 105     265 MEJIAS,Arantxa       F-ELI  MALALTS DE  BI      01:20:24    23:24 min. 
 106     346 GARCIA,Miguel Angel  MA-30  BICISPORT- TORRA    01:21:18    24:18 min. 
 107     217 LEON,SERGIO          JUN-2  AYALA TEAM          01:22:10    25:10 min. 
 108     302 GARCIA,Samuel        MA-30  MADERAS SA N VIC    01:22:32    25:32 min. 
 109     382 RAMOS,Marc           MA-30  A. CICLISM E 7      01:22:54    25:54 min. 
 110     267 BACHS,EVA            F-ELI  BASOLI             01:24:08    27:08 min. 
 111     218 LLUCIA,Marcel        JUN-2  AYALA TEAM          01:24:29    27:29 min. 
 112     260 VILADOMS,Marta       F-ELI  PINTUREX-O DENA     01:32:29    35:29 min. 
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 113     263 CARBONES,Ingrid      F-S23  " 2C "             01:32:32    35:32 min. 
 114     220 HERRERA,CARLES       JUN-1  AYALA TEAM          01:25:26    1 Vts  
 115     366 CABELLO,Carlos José  MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA     01:33:15    1 Vts  
 116     209 PUIG,Teo             JUN-1  BIKEBOI-SW CHALB    01:37:32    1 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : MASTERS 30 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     369 CARNICER,Francesc Xa MA-30  MASSI             00:57:00           
   2     364 MARTINEZ,Felix       MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA    00:57:35       35 seg. 
   3     374 PLANAS,Albert        MA-30  8 PER CENT         00:58:45     1:45 min. 
   4     310 PACIOS,Toni          MA-30  BICISPORT- TORRA   00:58:50     1:50 min. 
   5     307 PALLARES,David       MA-30  PINTUREX-O DENA    00:59:07     2:07 min. 
   6     343 RUIZ,JORDI           MA-30  DIFOPRINT         00:59:31     2:31 min. 
   7     358 SABADELL,Marc        MA-30  BIKESPORTS         00:59:32     2:32 min. 
   8     340 SEGU,Santiago        MA-30  BICICLETES  SEGU   00:59:34     2:34 min. 
   9     386 CARRILLO,Joan Carles MA-30  AMBISIST          00:59:35     2:35 min. 
  10     344 BENITO,Xavier        MA-30  DIFOPRINT         00:59:37     2:37 min. 
  11     336 IVERN,Francesc       MA-30  TERRABIKE         01:01:01     4:01 min. 
  12     349 FERNANDEZ,Javier     MA-30  CORRIOL.CO M       01:01:04     4:04 min. 
  13     312 EGEDA,Pablo          MA-30  AYALA TEAM         01:01:08     4:08 min. 
  14     354 JIMENEZ,Alberto      MA-30  MEDINA COM PETIC   01:01:09     4:09 min. 
  15     324 MONTERO,Beni         MA-30  AMBISIST          01:01:33     4:33 min. 
  16     318 MIR,Josep Maria      MA-30  FASOL CATA LANA    01:01:35     4:35 min. 
  17     381 RIBALTA,Joan         MA-30  DIFOPRINT         01:01:39     4:39 min. 
  18     303 ALVAREZ,Oscar        MA-30  TOMAS BELL ES-PO   01:01:42     4:42 min. 
  19     323 SOLEY,Robert         MA-30  KOGA-SCHWA LBE     01:01:45     4:45 min. 
  20     356 FRANCO,Josep         MA-30  BASOLI            01:01:46     4:46 min. 
  21     348 RIBOSA,Jaume         MA-30  TRIBIKE CA BRI     01:01:54     4:54 min. 
  22     341 FERNANDEZ,Angel Manu MA-30  BIKE AMB B ICI-R   01:01:57     4:57 min. 
  23     370 ROTA,Arnau           MA-30  SCOTT-BYOD INAMI   01:02:01     5:01 min. 
  24     351 CASTELLO,Raül        MA-30  BIKE ESPLU GUES    01:02:02     5:02 min. 
  25     320 ESPIN,DANIEL         MA-30  MADERAS SA N VID   01:02:11     5:11 min. 
  26     375 VALLS,Carles         MA-30  TOMAS BELL ES-PO   01:02:13     5:13 min. 
  27     321 BLANQUE,Abel         MA-30  MADERAS SA N VIC   01:02:15     5:15 min. 
  28     352 TUBAU,Adam           MA-30  BICIXTREM         01:02:33     5:33 min. 
  29     347 DACOSTA,Gustavo      MA-30  BICIMARKET         01:03:08     6:08 min. 
  30     357 CASTILLO,Guillermo   MA-30  CICLES MOR ENITO   01:03:25     6:25 min. 
  31     325 GALLARDO,Enric       MA-30  TACTIC            01:03:51     6:51 min. 
  32     371 LLADO,Bernat         MA-30  EL PEDAL P C       01:04:08     7:08 min. 
  33     322 ZORRILLA,Jose Antoni MA-30  TOT BICI-F RESCU   01:04:09     7:09 min. 
  34     301 PAGÈS,Joaquim        MA-30  CALDERS BI KE CLUB 01:04:12     7:12 min. 
  35     306 FORN,Enric           MA-30  PINTUREX-O DENA    01:04:23     7:23 min. 
  36     365 CHECA,Juan Antonio   MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA    01:04:25     7:25 min. 
  37     333 GONZALEZ,José        MA-30  CICLES MOR ENITO   01:04:39     7:39 min. 
  38     316 RIVERA,Benigno       MA-30  TRUJILLO          01:04:41     7:41 min. 
  39     385 NUÑEZ,Angel Eladio   MA-30  TRUJILLO          01:04:50     7:50 min. 
  40     329 COLOMINA,Josep       MA-30  ONE TO ONE         01:04:57     7:57 min. 
  41     305 RIERA,Isaac          MA-30  PINTUREX-O DENA    01:04:59     7:59 min. 
  42     339 ORTEGA,Marc          MA-30  BICICLETES  SEGU   01:05:03     8:03 min. 
  43     328 MARIN,Marcos         MA-30  EL CORREDO R       01:05:07     8:07 min. 
  44     330 MUÑOZ,Marc           MA-30  ONE TO ONE         01:05:12     8:12 min. 
  45     362 HIDALGO,Ivan         MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA    01:05:31     8:31 min. 
  46     353 GAVILAN,Alberto      MA-30  ACTION COL LSERO   01:05:47     8:47 min. 
  47     334 DE,FRANCISCO         MA-30  CICLES MOR ENITO   01:06:38     9:38 min. 
  48     313 LAPEÑA,Vicente       MA-30  FULL EQUIP  ESPO   01:06:48     9:48 min. 
  49     379 MARTINEZ,Manel       MA-30  RAVET BIKE         01:06:53     9:53 min. 
  50     368 MORA,Abel            MA-30  PEP RIBERA  - MO   01:06:56     9:56 min. 
  51     327 ENCISO,Jose          MA-30  CC PALAUTO RDERA   01:07:10    10:10 min. 
  52     314 VALERIO,MIGUEL ANGEL MA-30  FULL EQUIP  SPOR   01:07:21    10:21 min. 
  53     376 CABALLERO,Antonio    MA-30  BTT GARRAF         01:07:56    10:56 min. 
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  54     360 SALA,CARLES          MA-30  KING BIKES         01:08:03    11:03 min. 
  55     309 MALLEN,José Antonio  MA-30  PINTUREX-O DENA    01:08:14    11:14 min. 
  56     300 HORCAJADA,José ANTON MA-30  MEDINA COM PETIC   01:08:28    11:28 min. 
  57     332 DELGADO,JUAN JOSE    MA-30  ONE TO ONE         01:08:33    11:33 min. 
  58     380 LAVADO,RAFAEL MIGUE  MA-30  MADERAS SA N VIC   01:09:29    12:29 min. 
  59     355 DIEZ,Jesus           MA-30  CICLES LA SALUT   01:09:31    12:31 min. 
  60     326 GOMEZ,Juan Manuel    MA-30  CICLES MOR ENITO   01:09:46    12:46 min. 
  61     373 MORENO,Angel         MA-30  BICISPORT- TORRA   01:09:48    12:48 min. 
  62     342 SOTO,JOSE VICENTE    MA-30  BIKE AMB B ICI-R   01:09:51    12:51 min. 
  63     384 CAÑADA,Javier        MA-30  BICISPORT JUANI   01:10:28    13:28 min. 
  64     361 ESTEVA,Claudi        MA-30  RADIKAL BI KES     01:10:34    13:34 min. 
  65     363 ALVAREZ,FELIPE       MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA    01:11:47    14:47 min. 
  66     350 TORONDEL,Marcos      MA-30  TRUJILLO          01:11:48    14:48 min. 
  67     367 RODRIGUEZ,JAIME      MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA    01:11:50    14:50 min. 
  68     338 GRUAS,SERGIO         MA-30  MEDINA COM PETIC   01:12:42    15:42 min. 
  69     335 PEREZ,Alfonso        MA-30  BC BIKES          01:12:55    15:55 min. 
  70     377 MARTINEZ,Sergi       MA-30  VALBUENA          01:13:05    16:05 min. 
  71     383 MACIAS,Angel         MA-30  BIKE TANDE M       01:13:53    16:53 min. 
  72     331 HERNANDEZ,Herminio   MA-30  ONE TO ONE         01:16:04    19:04 min. 
  73     311 VILLAR,Marc          MA-30  AYALA TEAM         01:16:33    19:33 min. 
  74     319 PIEDRA,Gerard        MA-30  DOCTORE           01:16:50    19:50 min. 
  75     337 TRILLES,ALEX         MA-30  MEDINA COM PETIC   01:18:10    21:10 min. 
  76     345 PORRAS,Nicolás       MA-30  ACTION COL LSERO   01:18:14    21:14 min. 
  77     359 VERA,Albert          MA-30  AYALA TEAM         01:20:00    23:00 min. 
  78     346 GARCIA,Miguel Angel  MA-30  BICISPORT- TORRA   01:21:18    24:18 min. 
  79     302 GARCIA,Samuel        MA-30  MADERAS SA N VIC   01:22:32    25:32 min. 
  80     382 RAMOS,Marc           MA-30  A. CICLISM E 7     01:22:54    25:54 min. 
  81     366 CABELLO,Carlos José  MA-30  FASOL-CATA LANA    01:33:15    1 Vts  
 
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINAS SUB23 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     263 CARBONES,Ingrid      F-S23  " 2C "            01:32:32          min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINAS ELITES 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     261 VILLAR,Anna          F-ELI  AYALA TEAM         01:01:37          min. 
   2     268 PACIOS,Mª Mercè      F-ELI  KOGA-SCHWA LBE     01:08:16     6:39 min. 
   3     264 ESPINOSA,Nuria       F-ELI  BIKEBOI-SW CHALB   01:12:45    11:08 min. 
   4     266 LOPES,Noemia         F-ELI  TRIBIKE CA BRI     01:17:02    15:25 min. 
   5     262 SOMS,Clara           F-ELI  CICLES LA SALUT   01:17:52    16:15 min. 
   6     265 MEJIAS,Arantxa       F-ELI  MALALTS DE  BI     01:20:24    18:47 min. 
   7     267 BACHS,EVA            F-ELI  BASOLI            01:24:08    22:31 min. 
   8     260 VILADOMS,Marta       F-ELI  PINTUREX-O DENA    01:32:29    30:52 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : JUNIORS 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     206 CARBONES,Bernat      JUN-2  " 2C "            00:58:49          min. 
   2     214 SINUES,Mario         JUN-1  BASOLI            01:01:10     2:21 min. 
   3     211 ALVAREZ,GERARD       JUN-1  MORENITO          01:01:24     2:35 min. 
   4     210 ESPINOSA,MARC        JUN-2  ONE TO ONE         01:01:41     2:52 min. 
   5     200 HIDALGO,Carlos       JUN-2  BIKE TOLRA /ARMC   01:03:31     4:42 min. 
   6     212 BARNOLAS,GERARD      JUN-2  VOLTREGA          01:04:31     5:42 min. 
   7     213 VILA,Albert          JUN-2  VOLTREGA          01:05:20     6:31 min. 
   8     205 MARTI,Adrià          JUN-2  AMBISIST          01:06:54     8:05 min. 
   9     204 TORRENTS,FRANCESC    JUN-1  BICISPORT-  CL     01:07:06     8:17 min. 
  10     222 LOPEZ,ISMAEL         JUN-1  MEDINA COM PETIC   01:07:12     8:23 min. 
  11     203 TOLRA,Joan Albert    JUN-2  BICISPORT-  CL     01:07:24     8:35 min. 
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  12     219 SANCHEZ,Ricard       JUN-2  AYALA TEAM         01:08:09     9:20 min. 
  13     215 LOPEZ,Carlos         JUN-1  CICLES LA SALUT   01:08:25     9:36 min. 
  14     208 RODRIGUEZ,Sergi      JUN-1  BIKEBOI-SW CHALB   01:09:17    10:28 min. 
  15     224 RODRIGUEZ,Daniel     JUN-2  BIKE TANDE M C     01:10:36    11:47 min. 
  16     223 CLAVEL,GUILLEM       JUN-1  BONAVISTA         01:10:43    11:54 min. 
  17     216 ESCLUSA,Roger        JUN-1  AYALA TEAM         01:12:12    13:23 min. 
  18     225 MAS,JOEL             JUN-1  BIKECALAF. CAT     01:13:37    14:48 min. 
  19     207 RIBO,FERRAN          JUN-2  2C                01:17:48    18:59 min. 
  20     221 MORTE,EDGAR          JUN-1  AYALA TEAM         01:19:37    20:48 min. 
  21     217 LEON,SERGIO          JUN-2  AYALA TEAM         01:22:10    23:21 min. 
  22     218 LLUCIA,Marcel        JUN-2  AYALA TEAM         01:24:29    25:40 min. 
  23     220 HERRERA,CARLES       JUN-1  AYALA TEAM         01:25:26    1 Vts  
  24     209 PUIG,Teo             JUN-1  BIKEBOI-SW CHALB   01:37:32    1 Vts  
 


